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TEAM RESULTS - TRAMPOLINE MEN
PACIFIC RIM CHAMPIONSHIPS - RICHMOND, BC, 10-12 APRIL 2014

Routine 1 Routine 2
1 CHINA 319.255 Hu 49.090 57.950
Liang (JR) AEA2E 58.660
Liu (JR) 46.110 [
Zhang 48.460 58.985
143.660 175.595
Routine 1 Routine 2
2 CANADA 309.775 Blais (JR) 42258 [ Rats]
Burnett 48.645 59.400
Madigan (JR) 43.965 53.360
Soehn 47.940 56.465
140.550 169.225
Routine 1 Routine 2
3 AUSTRALIA 307.675 Clarke (JR) 45.285 56.135
Gaudry 48.080 57.200
McConnell (JR) 45.040 44008
Swadling AA-2E 55.935
138.405 169.270
Routine 1 Routine 2
4 JAPAN 295.590 Ichikawa (JR) 44.025 22260
Ito 49.830 42.540
Sakai (JR) 42-0E0 53.950
Ueyama 48.525 56.720
142.380 153.210
Routine 1 Routine 2
5 MEXICO 294.200 Chavez (JR) 42205 48.965
Loria (JR) 44.085 54.770
Prieto 46.375 52.150
Vargas 47.855 44540
138.315 155.885
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TEAM RESULTS - TRAMPOLINE WOMEN
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PACIFIC RIM CHAMPIONSHIPS - RICHMOND, BC, 10-12 APRIL 2014

1 CHINA

2 CANADA

3 JAPAN

4 MEXICO
Cana,dﬁ BRITISH

COLUMBIA

299.095

289.620

288.210

275.655
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Diao

Jia (JR)
Liu

Zhu (JR)

Breault (JR)
MacLennan
Sendel
Wheatley (JR)

Kishi
Murayama (JR)
Mori (JR)

Sato

Cantu (JR)
Fernandez
Fuentes (JR)
Navarro

Routine 1
46.605
A2EAL
47.300
44.240
138.145

Routine 1
41.055
47.230
45.925
2040
134.210

Routine 1
46.280
42.925
AL
44.520
133.725

Routine 1
41.715
43.425
40410
42.985
128.125

Routine 2
25205
52.890
54.100
53.960
160.950

Routine 2
50.090
53.920
51.400
AEEE
155.410

Routine 2
40575
52.115
50.615
51.755
154.485

Routine 2
50.475
47.285
LD
49.770
147.530
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